

2026 SEWAGE ENFORCEMENT FEE SCHEDULE

RESIDENTIAL SINGLE FAMILY - NEW PROJECT APPLICATION		
New Project Application		\$200
Permits		
Conventional Systems.....	<i>Design review, permit approval; up to 3 inspections.....</i>	\$640
Alternate Systems.....	<i>Design review, permit approval; up to 3 inspections.....</i>	\$725
Experimental.....	<i>Design review, permit approval; up to 3 inspections.....</i>	\$910
Technical Decision Repair - Absorption Area.....	<i>Design review, permit approval; up to 3 inspections.....</i>	\$725
Repair - Non-absorption Area.....	<i>Design review, permit approval; up to 3 inspections.....</i>	\$400
Modification - Non-absorption Area.....	<i>Design review, permit approval; up to 3 inspections.....</i>	\$400
DEP Permitted Systems.....	<i>1 EDU (\$75 for each additional EDU).....</i>	\$740
Holding Tank.....	<i>Design review, permit approval; up to 3 inspections.....</i>	\$615
SUBDIVISION AND LAND DEVELOPMENT		
New Project Application		\$250
Component 1 Review & Processing.....	<i>Up to 2 hours of SEO work.....</i>	\$300
Component 2 Review & Processing.....	<i>Up to 2 hours of SEO work.....</i>	\$325
Planning Waiver & Non-Building Declaration.....	<i>Up to 2 hours of SEO work.....</i>	\$430
COMMERCIAL, INDUSTRIAL, OR COMMUNITY SYSTEMS		
New Project Application		\$250
EDU Schedule.....	<i>Plus \$85/EDU over 2</i>	
Permit Fee.....	<i>Design review, permit approval; up to 3 inspections.....</i>	\$825
Well Pad Holding Tank.....	<i>18-Month expiration.....</i>	\$1,000
SOIL TESTING		
Soil Probes.....	<i>Up to 2 hours on site; \$120/hr. thereafter.....</i>	\$400
Percolation Tests.....	<i>6 holes. \$70 each additional hole.....</i>	\$625
Spray Irrigation Sites.....	<i>Additional \$200 over 20,000 sq. ft.....</i>	\$510
No show/Not Ready Fee.....	<i>Per Hour (Plus Mileage).....</i>	\$120
MISCELLANEOUS		
Applicants Responsibility		
Excavation contractor for soil probes		
Percolation site preparation		
Property boundaries for soil testing		
PA One Call notification		
Wetland/Floodplain delineation		
Location of property easements and right-of-ways		
Clear access to testing areas		
NOTE: ALL FEES ARE PAYABLE TO THE MUNICIPALITY IN THE FORM OF CHECK OR MONEY ORDER. CREDIT OR DEBIT CARD PAYMENTS CANNOT LEGALLY BE ACCEPTED.		

*Fees listed are typical. If additional time and expenses are incurred that are not covered by a permit or task, it will be billed to the applicant. Failure to pay any additional fees will stop the project until all fees are recovered.